Day

Friday
Saturday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thurs.-Sat.
Monday
Thurs.-Sat.
Tuesday
Thurs.-Sat.
Tuesday

Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday

Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tues.-Sat.

Date

1/13

2/4

2/10

2/13

2/14
2/16-2/18
2/20
2/23-2/25
2/28
3/2-3/4
3/7

3/10
3/11
3/14
3/15
3/21
3/25
3/28

3/31
4/1
4/4
4/6
4/11
4/14
4/15
4/18
4/21

4/25
4/29

5/6

5/13
5/20
5127
5/30-6/3

Opponent Site

First Day of Practice

Florence (Scrimmage) Home
CTCS (Scrimmage) Home
First Day of Inter-School Games
Bruceville-Eddy Bruceville
Comal ISD Wurst Tournament San Antonio Area
CTCS Home
Somerville Tournament Somerville
Cameron Cameron
Taylor Tournament Taylor
*Rosebud-Lott Home

TEACHER APPRECIATION NIGHT

*Milano Milano
*Holland Home
*Bremond Bremond
*Thorndale Home
*Chilton Marlin ISD
*Granger Home
*Thrall Home
SENIOR NIGHT

*BYE

*Rosebud-Lott Rosebud
*Milano Home
*Holland Holland
*Bremond Home
*Thorndale Thorndale
*Chilton Home
*Granger Granger
*Thrall Thrall

*District Games

District Certification

Bi-District Certification

Area Certification

Regional Quarterfinals Certification
Regional Semi-Finals Certification
Regional Playoff Certification

State Tournament

Superintendent: Teddy Clevenger
Secondary Principal: Austin Crawley

Bartlett Lassie Softball 2023

Girls Coordinator/Head Coach: Natalie Krumnow
Assistant Coaches: Shyenne Hicks, Chuck Wilson

Time

ITam/1pm
4:30pm

5:30pm
TBD
4:30pm
TBD
Spm/7pm
TBD
4pm/6pm

6:00pm
12pm/2pm
12:00pm
ITam/1pm
4pm/6pm
ITam/1pm
4pm/6pm

12pm/2pm
4:00pm
4pm/6pm
4:00pm
4pm/6pm
10:00am
4pm/6pm
4pm/6pm



